
 

 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notification of 2024 Shire of Boddington Council Meeting Schedule  

 

Thursday 18 January 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 15 February 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 28 March 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Tuesday 23 April 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 23 May 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 27 June 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 25 July 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 22 August 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 26 September 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 24 October 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 28 November 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

Thursday 19 December 2024 Ordinary Council Meeting 5.30 PM 

 

Ordinary Council Meetings are held in Council Chambers, 39 Bannister Road Boddington.  

 

Julie Burton 
Chief Executive Officer 


